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The Original

For many years, C.K Superslim-
Screwdrivers have set the stan-
dards for Precision Electronic
Screwdrivers.

Based on this experience C.K
have upgraded this range by
introducing the new XonicXM.

XonicXM ~ the screwdriver
range of the future:

With minor adjustments to the
classic design the new
XonicXM-handle is now more
comfortable and effortless to
use. The slightly larger handle
and the hollow rotating cap
allow ease of use and greater
control at low torque values.

The quality blades are precisely
manufactured in High Alloy
Chrome-Vanadium-Molyb-
denum Steel, chromed with
black tips for ultimate screw fit
and non-peel.

The wide choice of blade types
and sizes ensures that
XonicXM are suitable for all
applications especially within
the professional sectors.

All XonicXM and XonicXM ESD-
Screwdrivers are being supplied on
plastic hangers for attractive dis-
play on merchandisers and for easy
storage on pegboards in work-
shops

MADE IN GERMANY

Various sets of XonicXM Screwdrivers are shown on pages 46 and 47.

XONIC

K>

Afriend for life

v 4880X

Slot

mm in

0.8x60 |60 238 (08 1/32
1.2x60 |60 23/8 |12 364
1.5x60 |60 23/8 1,5 1/16

1.8x60 |60 23/8 |18 5/64
25%60 |60 238 (25 332
25x75 |75 3 25 332
3.0x100 100 4 30 18

3.0x150 150 6 30 18

3.0x240240 912 (30 18

4.0x100 (100 4 40 532
4.0x150 | 150 6 40 532
45%250| 250 10 45 11064
v 4875X

—

PZD | Pozidriv

mm in
PZDOX60 | PZDO 60 238
PZD1x80 | PZD1 8 318

0,60
0,60

060

v 4877X
Torx
=
mm in
TX04x50 | TX04 50 2
TXO05x50 | TX05 50 2
TX06x50 | TX06 50 2
T™X07x50 | TXO07 50 2
TX08x60 | TX08 60 238
TX09x60 | TX09 60 238
TX10x80 | TX10 80 3.1/8
TX15%80 | TX15 80 318
X 20x100]  TX20 100 4
v 4881X

.. =

Safety Torx Tamperproof

=

mm in
TXO07x50 | TX07S 50 2
TX08x60 | TX08S 60 238
TX09x60 | TX09S 60 238
TX10x80 | TX10S 80 318
TX15x80 | TX15S 80 318

TORX" i  registerd ademark of Camcr Texton.

010

024

18

11/64.

1164

332
332
964
964
9064
5/32
5/32
532
5/32

9064
9064
5/32
5132
532

Posidriv* and *Supadriv ar reistere trademarks of European Industrial Services Lt

mm in
97 33116
97 313116
97 343116
97 343116
97 313116
97 313116
97 313116
97 31316
97 313116
97 313116
97 313116
97 31316

——1
mm in

97 31316
97 31316

mm in
97 31316
97 31316
97 31316
97 31316
97 31316
97 31316
3.13116
97 31316
97 31316

g

i
97 3.13116
97 3.13116
97 313116
97 3.13116
97 3.13/16

v 4882X

—_ —

PH | Phillips

PH 000x60 | PH 000
PH 0060 | PH 00
PH 0x60 PHO
PH 1x80 PH1
PH1x185 | PH1
PH1x285 | PH1

v 4873X
Hexagon

0,7x50 | 50 2
0,9x50 | 50 2
1,3x50 |50 2
1,5%50 | 50 2
2,0x50 | 50 2
2,5%60 | 60 2.3/8
3,0x60 | 60 2.3/8

v 4838X

=
mm in

60 2.3/8
60 2358
60 23/8
80 3.1/8
185 7.1/4
285 11.1/4

332
332

1164
1164
1164

332
332
332
332
332

964

in

3.13/16
3.13/16
313116
313116
3.13/16
31316

R

mm

EEEEERE

in

313116
3.13/16
313116
313116
3.13/16
3.13/16
313116

—_— el

Ball-Ended Hexagon

1.5%50 | 50 2
2.0x50 50 2

25%60 [ 60 2.3/8
3,0x60 | 60 2.3/8

v 4840X

15 116
20 5l64
25 332
30 18

O

mm i

25
25
30
35

332
332
8

964

R

mm
97
97
97
97

in

313116
3.13/16
3.13/16
313116

e —ly

Nut Drivers

1,5x60 | 60 2.3/8
2,0x60 | 60 23/8
2,5%60 | 60 23/8
3,0x60 | 60 23/8
3,2¢60 | 60 23/8
3,5%60 | 60 23/8
4,060 | 60 23/8
4,5%60 | 60 23/8
5,0x60 | 60 23/8
5,5%60 | 60 23/8

15 116
20 5064
25 332
30 18

32 126

35 964
40 532
45 11664
50 316
55 132

Q

mm
30
40
4,0
40
40
20
40
40
40
40

in

532
532
5/32
5/32
532
5/32
5/32
532
532

in

31316
31316
31316
31316
3.13116
31316
31316
31316
31316
31316
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XONIC

A
ESD/EGB 4t

Afriend for life

FOR USE IN
ESD-AREAS

When working on electronic
components, electrostatic
discharge may lead to damage
or destruction of sensitive
semiconductors or other com-
ponents.

Therefore, safety measures for
work on electrostatically
endangered components are
imperative.

The dissipative C.K screw-
drivers offer additional and
outstanding protection against
electrostatic discharge in ESD-
areas.

XonicXM ESD Screwdrivers:
manufactured and tested
according to

DIN 91953 as well as to
DIN EN 100-015/1.

Our plastic grips are not intended to provide protection against electric shock.
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MADE IN GERMANY

XONIC

A
ESD/EGB dta

v 4880X ESD

Slot
= |2 @ O —]
mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in

0.8x60 [60 23/8 (08 132 (020 .008 (25 332 |97 3.316
1.2x60 |60 23/8 |12 364 (025010 (25 332 |97 31316
15x60 |60 23/8 |15 116 (030 012 |25 332 |97 31316
1.8x60 |60 238 1.8 564 (030 .012 |25 332 |97 31316
25%60 (60 23/ (25 332 [040 016 (25 332 |97 3.1316

2575 (75 3 25 332 [040.016 |25 332 |97 31316
3.0x100{ 100 4 30 18 050020 (30 118 |97 31316
3.0x150 {150 6 30 U8 [050.020 (30 18 |97 31316
3.0x240{240 9122 |30 118 050 020 (30 118 |97 31316
4.0x100 {100 4 40 532|060 .024 |40 532 |97 31316
4.0x150 {150 6 40 532|060 .024 |40 562 |97 31316
4.5x250 250 10 45 1164|060 024 |45 11664 |97 31316
v 4882X ESD
PH | Phillips

= Q ——)

mm in mm in mmin

000x60 | PH 000 60 238 25 332 97 31316
00x60 | PHO00 60 238 25 32 97 3136
0x60 PHO 60 238 30 118 97 31316
1x80 PH1 80 318 45 1164 97 31306
%185 | PH1 185 7.1/4 45 1164 97 3.1316
1285 | PH1 285 11.1/4 45 164 97 31306
v 4875X ESD
PZD | Pozidriv

= Q —_—

mm in mm in mm in
0x60 P00 60 238 30 18 97 31316
1x80 PID1 80 318 45 164 97 343016

v 4838X ESD _.

Ball-Ended Hexagon

® e}

mm in mmin mm i
1.5x50 | 50 2 15 116 25 332 97 31316
20x50 | 50 2 20 5/64 25 332 97 31316
25¢60 | 60 238 |25 332 30 18 97 31316
3.0x60 | 60 238 [3.0 18 35 9064 97 31316

“TORX" s a registered trademark of Camear Textron,
“Pogidiv* and *Supadiiv*are reisere wrademarks of European Inustrial Services L1,

Various sets of XonicXM Screwdrivers are shown on pages 46 and 47.

v 4877X ESD
Torx

= Q

mm in mm_in
TX04x50 | TX 04 50 2 25 332 97 3136
TX05%50 | X 05 50 2 25 332 97 313M6
TX 06x50 | TX 06 50 2 35 9564 97 313N6
TX07x50 | TX 07 50 2 35 964 97 343M6
TX 08x60 | TX 08 60 2318 35 9064 97 3136
TX 0960 | TX 09 60 238 4 53 97 313N6
TX 10x80 | TX 10 80 3.1/8 4 5B 97 313N6
X 15x80 | TX 15 80 318 4 s 97 313M6
v 4881X ESD

e

Safety TORX Tamperproof

= & ——1

mm in mm in mm i
TXO7x50 | TX07S 50 2 35 964 97 31316
TX08x60 | TX08S 60 238 35 964 97 313116
TX09%60 | TX09S 60 23/8 40 532 97 31316
TX10x80 | TX10S 80 318 40 532 97 31316
TX15x80 | TX15S 80 3.8 40 532 97 313116
v 4840X ESD
Nut Driver

—— Q

mm mmin mm in mm in

32060 (32 60 238 4 532 97 3136
3,5%60 (35 60 238 4 532 97 31316
4,060 {40 60 238 4532 97 31316
4,560 (45 60 238 4 532 97 31316
5,0x60 |50 60 238 4532 97 3136
5,5%60 |55 60 238 4 53 97 31316
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ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SCREWDRIVERS

o
A friend for life

SCREWDRIVER SETS

B

o
Afriend for life

The variable solution for pro-
fessional application in the
areas of precision mechanics
and model making.

The precision made inter-
changeable hexagon blades,
made of special high alloy
steel meet highest demands.
Easy and individual blade
length adjustment by brass
chuck.

A
PR
| T

[

Set in small service wallet.

Ergonomic handle made of dissipative thermoplastic material. Also
for ESD-use. With centering head for best control of turning and

tuning.

<« 4878 P VARIA | 4 pieces | 3 double ended blades
© =] o

mm in mm in mm in
PH 00 120 43 20 5/64 40 532
PHO 120 434 30 18 40 532
PH1 120 434 40 532 40 532

Sets in plastic boxes with foldable lid.

s
mm in
110 4.1/4

Ergonomic dual-compound handle with soft inlays and hollow

rotating cap for best working comfort.

I <4 4895  MULTI-BLADE | 4 pieces | 3 double ended blades
® = =) —
mm_in mm in mm_in mmin
PHOO | 120 434 20 564 40 532 115 4112
PHO 120 4304 30 18 40 532
PH 1 120 434 40 532 40 532
| min. 1 min
| 18 mm 10 mm
<« 4896  MULTI-BLADE | 7 pieces | 6 double ended blades
| I | ® — =) 0
| mm in mm in mm_in mm in
y max i PHOOO | 120 4.3/4 15 116 40 532 115 4172
90 mm | max.
Y o5mm PHOO | 120 4314 20 64 40 532
PHO 120 43/4 30 18 40 5032
PH1 120 434 40 532 40 532
™XO05 | 120 4314 ™ 06 40 5132
™07 | 120 4314 ™ 08 40 532
SCREWDRIVER SETS
Attractive sets of popular Attractive folding blister, Cliphanger with blister for dis-
patterns in various assort- 4 or 7 pieces. play and storage, 5 pieces.
ments. 4883X, 4883X ESD, 4884X, 4880X/5, 4881X/5,
4884X ESD, 4839X, 4874X, 4881X/5 ESD
4877PX
WL

4 4883X Slot | PH Phillips

7
© 4880 2.5 x75,3.0x 100, 3.0x 150, 40 x 100, 40 x 150
@D 482X PH O X 60, PH 1 x50

In folding blister

A 4883X ESD Slot | PH Phillips

7

In folding blister
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»
4t ESD/EGB
48BOXESD 2.5 x 75, 3.0 x 100, 3.0 x 150, 4.0 x 100, 4.0 x 150
4882XESD PH 0 x 60, PH 1 x 80

el
]

i

A 4884X Slot | PH Phillips

4
e 4880X 1.5 x 60, 2.5 x 75, 3.0 x 100
@ ssaxpHOx60

In folding biister

|

"

A 4880X5 Slot | PH Phillips

5
S 4880X25x75,30x 100, 40 x 100
@ 4882X PH 00 x 60, PH 0 x 60

In cliphanger and blister

"

A 4881X/5ESD Safety Torx Tamperproof

»
5 - ESDIEGB
@)  4s81x/ESD TX07,TX 08, TX 09, X 10,TX 15
In clipholder and blster

I
i

A 4839X Ball-Ended Hexagon

~

(®) 838X 1.5 x50, 2.0 x50, 2.5 X 60, 3.0 % 60
In folding blister

“TORX" s  rgisteed trademark of Camcar Texton,
“Pasidrin” and "Supaciiv” are regsered rademarks of European Inusrial Sevices L1,

i

A 4884X ESD Slot | PH Phillips

A
4 4 ESD/EGB
4880X ESD 1.8 x 60, 3.0 x 100, 4.0 x 150
4882X ESD PH 0 x 60
In folding blister

i

A 4881X/5 Safety Torx Tamperproof

5
@)  4881X TX07,TX 08, X 09, X 10,TX 15
In clphanger and blster

i

A 4877PX Torx

7
@ 4877X TX 06, TX 07, TX08, TX 09, TX 10, TX15, TX 20
In folding blister

A 4874X Hexagon

7

(®) 4873X0.7x50,0.9x50,13 x50, 1.5 x 50, 2.0 x 50,
25%60,30%60
In folding biister
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